
CONVENTION CENTER 
Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center 
900 E Market Street 
San Antonio, TX 78205 

HOST HOTEL 
Grand Hyatt San Antonio Riverwalk 
600 E Market Street 
San Antonio, TX 78205 CONVENTION SCHEDULE 

Monday, May 20th 
Temporary Rules Committee 
Temporary Platform Committee 
Temporary Legislative Priorities  

Committee

11:00 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:00 AM

11:59 PM 
11:59 PM 
11:59 PM 

Tuesday, May 21st 
Temporary Rules Committee 
Temporary Platform Committee 
Temporary Legislative Priorities  

Committee

8:00 AM 
8:00 AM 
8:00 AM

11:59 PM 
11:59 PM 
11:59 PM 

Wednesday, May 22nd 
Temporary Rules Committee 
Temporary Platform Committee 
Temporary Legislative Priorities  

Committee 
Temporary Credential Committee 
Temporary Convention  

Organization Committee 
Exhibit Hall Hours 
Convention Registration Hours 
SREC Meeting

8:00 AM 
8:00 AM 
8:00 AM 

11:00 AM 
11:00 AM 

2:00 PM 
2:00 PM 
4:00 PM

11:59 PM 
11:59 PM 
11:59 PM 

11:59 PM 
12:00 PM 

6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
5:00 PM 

Thursday, May 23rd 
Convention Registration Hours 
Exhibit Hall Hours 
First General Meeting 
First Senatorial Caucus  

District Meetings 
First Congressional Caucus  

District Meetings 
National Nominations  

Committee Meeting 
Permanent Rules Committee 
Permanent Platform Committee 
Permanent Legislative  

Priorities Committee 
Permanent Credentials Committee

7:00 AM 
7:00 AM 
9:00 AM 
2:30 PM 

4:45 PM 

6:30 PM 

7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

7:00 PM

7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Friday, May 24th 
Convention Registration Hours 
Exhibit Hall Hours 
Grassroots Club Members  

Only Breakfast 
Second Senatorial Caucus  

District Meetings 
State Nominations  
Committee Meeting 
Second General Meeting 
Third General Meeting 
Republican Party of Texas Gala

7:00 AM 
7:00 AM 
7:00 AM 

8:00 AM 

9:00 AM 

10:00 AM 
1:30 PM 

7:00 PM

7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Saturday, May 25th 
Convention Registration Hours 
Exhibit Hall Hours 
Faith & Fellowship Breakfast 
Second Congressional  

Caucus District Meetings 
National Nomination Committee 
Congressional Luncheon 
Fourth General Meeting 
SREC Meeting  

(After GM Adjournment) 
National Delegate Meeting  

(After SREC Adjournment)

7:00 AM 
7:00 AM 
7:00 AM 
8:00 AM 

10:00 AM 
12:00 PM 

1:30 PM 
4:30 PM 

TBD

3:00 PM 
3:00 PM 

2024 FACILITIES  
FEE 
$79.00 

FOR MORE INFORMATION 
CONTACT 
Conventions@TexasGOP.org 

FOR UPDATES &  
VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES 
CLICK HERE 

https://texasgop.org/2024-state-convention/
mailto:conventions@TexasGOP.org

