

CONVENTION SCHEDULE

Monday, May 20th

11:00 AM	11:59 PM	Temporary Rules Committee
11:00 AM	11:59 PM	Temporary Platform Committee
11:00 AM	11:59 PM	Temporary Legislative Priorities
		Committee

Wednesday, May 22nd

8:00 AM	11:59 PM	Temporary Rules Committee
8:00 AM	11:59 PM	Temporary Platform Committee
8:00 AM	11:59 PM	Temporary Legislative Priorities
		Committee
11:00 AM	11:59 PM	Temporary Credential Committee
11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Temporary Convention
		Organization Committee
2:00 PM	6:00 PM	Exhibit Hall Hours
2:00 PM	7:00 PM	Convention Registration Hours
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	SREC Meeting



7:00 AM 7:00 AM	Convention Registration Hours Exhibit Hall Hours
7:00 AM	Grassroots Club Members Only Breakfast
8:00 AM	Second Senatorial Caucus District Meetings
9:00 AM	State Nominations Committee Meeting
10:00 AM	Second General Meeting
1:30 PM	Third General Meeting
7:00 PM	Republican Party of Texas Gala













FOR UPDATES &

CLICK HERE





CONVENTION CENTER Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center 900 E Market Street San Antonio, TX 78205



HOST HOTEL **Grand Hyatt San Antonio Riverwalk** 600 E Market Street San Antonio, TX 78205

Tuesday, May 21st

8:00 AM	11:59 PM	Temporary Rules Committee
8:00 AM	11:59 PM	Temporary Platform Committee
8:00 AM	11:59 PM	Temporary Legislative Priorities
		Committee

Thursday, May 23rd

illursuay,	may 231u	
7:00 AM	7:00 PM	Convention Registration Hours
7:00 AM	7:00 PM	Exhibit Hall Hours
9:00 AM		First General Meeting
2:30 PM		First Senatorial Caucus
		District Meetings
4:45 PM		First Congressional Caucus
		District Meetings
6:30 PM		National Nominations
		Committee Meeting
7:00 PM		Permanent Rules Committee
7:00 PM		Permanent Platform Committee
7:00 PM		Permanent Legislative
		Priorities Committee

Saturday, May 25th

7:00 PM

7:00 AM	3:00 PM	Convention Registration Hours
7:00 AM	3:00 PM	Exhibit Hall Hours
7:00 AM		Faith & Fellowship Breakfast
8:00 AM		Second Congressional
		Caucus District Meetings
10:00 AM		National Nomination Committee
12:00 PM		Congressional Luncheon
1:30 PM		Fourth General Meeting
4:30 PM		SREC Meeting
		(After GM Adjournment)
TBD		National Delegate Meeting
		(After SREC Adjournment)





2024 FACILITIES

\$79.00









VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES

Permanent Credentials Committee